Light Car Club Rallysprint

*15:00 = DNS/DNF stage

RALLY ASTION
rallyaction.com.au

o = ;

§ Competitors Vehicle Class [£| g

(8] o (77}

1 |Stephen Oxley/Micheal Wood Subaru Impreza STi 4wd 1 06:04
2 [Barry McGuinness/Glenn Alcorn Subaru Impreza WRX 4wd 2 | 06:00
10 [Lee Mcilroy/Joanne Mcilroy Subaru Impreza WRX 4wd 3| 06:14
5 |Kiel Douglas /Greg Flood Holden Commodore VS SS 2wd 4 | 06:26
6 [Julian Wright/Jeff Huggins Datsun 1200 coupe 2wd 5 06:29
4 [Alex White/Lisa White Nissan Silvia S13 2wd 6 06:29
7 |Carl Rattenbury/Tracey Rattenbury Ford Escort Mk1 2wd 7 06:44
9 [Robert Webber /John Butcher BMW E30 2wd 8 06:47
12 |Diarmuid O'Donovan/Shaun McMacken Mitsubishi Mirage Cyborg 2wd 9 | 07:29
13 [David Walbran/Bryden Coker Mitsubishi Lancer 2wd 10 [ 08:06
3 [Craig Rando/Matthew Scafidi Subaru WRX STi 4wd 11 06:25
11 |Ross Burton/Ashley Burton Toyota KE55 Hardtop 2wd 12| 06:23
8 |Lance Stringer/Jim Pearce Nissan Silvia S13 2wd 13 06:35
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05:42  05:41 0523  28:33
05:58  05:47 0534  29:07 | 00:34 | 00:34
05:51 05:51 05:43  29:32 | 00:59 | 00:25
06:06 0556 0543  30:18 | 01:45 | 0046
06:05 06:07 0545  30:36 | 02:03 | 00:18
06:17 06:06 0559  31:04 | 02:31 | 00:28
06:19  06:10 0549  31:23 | 02:50 | 00:19
06:25 06:10  06:26  32:13 | 03:40 | 00:50
06:48 06:46  06:29  34:32 | 0559 | 02:19
07:24 0722 07:04 37:50 | 09:17 | 03:18
14:23  06:18 05148  38:52 | 10:19 | 01:02
06:51 05:54 05:48 39:56 | 11:23 | 01:04
15:00 06:17  06:02  40:47 | 12:14 | 00:51




